

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case :- WP(C) No. 1002/2022

Chail Singh & Ors.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner No. 6 present in person

v/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Due to non-availability of the respondents counsel, the matter could not be heard.

Adjourned.

List on 05.09.2022.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE**

**(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
17.08.2022
Vishal