

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) no. 1002/2022

Chail Singh and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Gagan Basotra, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Navdeep Kour, Advocate

Vs

UOI and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER
25.11.2022

List before a Bench of which one of us (Sanjeev Kumar-J) is not a
member on 05.12.2022.



**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

Jammu
25.11.2022
Sahil Toga